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Cost and Efficiency Web Meeting

February 7, 2018

2:00 pm - 3:30 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

1. Direct your web browser to the following URL:
http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?666365

2. NQF/Co-Chair dial-in number: 844-479-5351
3. Committee and public dial-in number: 844-649-7794

Meeting Objectives

e Orient Standing Committee members to the newly redesigned Consensus Development

Process (CDP)

e Review NQF’s Measure Evaluation Criteria
e Review updates on NQF’s social risk work
e Review eMeasure Approval for Trial Use

2:00 pm

2:10 pm

2:30 pm

2:50 pm

2:55 pm

3:05 pm

3:20 pm

3:25 pm

3:30 pm

Welcome, Review of Meeting Objectives, and Roll Call
Katherine McQueston, Senior Project Manager, NQF
Vanessa Moy, Project Analyst, NQF

Overview of CDP Redesign
Ms. McQueston

Measure Evaluation Criteria Overview and 2017 Changes to NQF
Evaluation Criteria and Guidance
Erin O’Rourke, Senior Director, NQF

Overview of Cost and Efficiency Measures Portfolio
Ms. Moy

Social Risk Overview
Ms. O’Rourke

eMeasure Approval for Trial Use
Ms. O’Rourke

Public Comment

Next Steps
Ms. Moy

Adjourn
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Agenda


http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?666365
http://www.qualityforum.org
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