



## Cost and Efficiency Web Meeting

February 7, 2018 2:00 pm - 3:30 pm ET

## **Participant Instructions**

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- Direct your web browser to the following URL: <u>http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?666365</u>
- 2. NQF/Co-Chair dial-in number: 844-479-5351
- 3. Committee and public dial-in number: 844-649-7794

## **Meeting Objectives**

- Orient Standing Committee members to the newly redesigned Consensus Development Process (CDP)
- Review NQF's Measure Evaluation Criteria
- Review updates on NQF's social risk work
- Review eMeasure Approval for Trial Use

2:00 pm	Welcome, Review of Meeting Objectives, and Roll Call Katherine McQueston, Senior Project Manager, NQF Vanessa Moy, Project Analyst, NQF
2:10 pm	<b>Overview of CDP Redesign</b> <i>Ms. McQueston</i>
2:30 pm	Measure Evaluation Criteria Overview and 2017 Changes to NQF Evaluation Criteria and Guidance Erin O'Rourke, Senior Director, NQF
2:50 pm	<b>Overview of Cost and Efficiency Measures Portfolio</b> <i>Ms. Moy</i>
2:55 pm	<b>Social Risk Overview</b> Ms. O'Rourke
3:05 pm	eMeasure Approval for Trial Use Ms. O'Rourke
3:20 pm	Public Comment
3:25 pm	Next Steps Ms. Moy
3:30 pm	Adjourn